

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESHMAIN CASE NO : C.C.No.2191 of 2023PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.06.2023	<p><u>BSB, J</u></p> <p>No representation for both parties.</p> <p>Post on 06-07-2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>B.S.BHANUMATHI, J</u></p> <p>SAB</p>	