

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESHMAIN CASE NO : C.C.No.2191 of 2023PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4	13.07.2023	<u>BSB, J</u> No representation for the petitioners. Post on 20.07.2023 under the caption “for dismissal”. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> GRL	