

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO: C.C.No.2191 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	03.08.2023	<p><u>BSB, J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioners and the learned counsel for the respondents are present.</p> <p>Since the notice of R-5 was returned unserved, issue fresh notice to R-5 through Court.</p> <p>Post on 24.08.2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>B.S.BHANUMATHI, J</u></p> <p>PNV</p>	

